EN GUATEMALA

EN NICARAGUA

Donde escuchar el programa ICECU

RADIOEMISORA  FRECUENCIA

HORA

RADIOEMISORA  FRECUENCIA  HORA

Voz de Atitidn

R. Zamaneb

Radio Chortis

Radio Petén

820 Internacional
Uyuyuy

Voz de Quetzatenango

Radio Triunfadora

Voz de fa Buena Nueva

Radio Qawinagel

Radio Mam

Estéreo Veritas

Radio Xequijel

Radio Nahuald
Radio Enlace 88,1
Radio Sayaxché
Stereo Océano
Radio Mopédn

Nacional de Honduras  S50AM /880AM /101.3FM

Radio Libertad
Radio Atenea

Radio Juventud
(adena Guaymuras
Copén Interacional
Catdlica Voz del Pueblo
Radio Paz

Vioz de Ia Esperanza
Catdlica de Olancho
Radio Macompo
Catdlica de Siuna

Radio Corporacidn
Radio Mundial
Radio Suprema
Voz del Pinar
Radio Hermanos
Radio Miskut
Stereo Kukrahill
Radio Zinica
Radio Caribe
Radio Yarrince
Uracean Siuna
Radio Rosita
Radio San José
Radio Caribe
Radio Cattlica
Radio Veritas 570
Caribbean Peart

103.5 Mhz FM
1.280 Kc AM
3.380 Onda Corta

520 AM /106.9 FM

660 Kc AM

1590 Ke AM
91.9 Mhz FM
98.3 Mhz FM
105.1 Mhz FM
91.5 Mhz FM
101.9 Mhz FM

93.1 Mhz FM
88.1 Mhz FM
91.7 Miz FM
101.3 Mhz FM
108 Mhz FM

4

1.310 Ko AM

1170 AM /7.3 FM
1.490 AM /935 FM
1.070 AM /1029 FM

15.675 SW
9.1 Mhz FM
95.5 FM / 990 AM
1.190 K. AM
650 Ke
100.3 Mhz FM
7.7 Mhz FM

+

540 Ke AM
920 Kc AM
96.5 Mhz FM
100.9 Mhz FM
690 AM / 52.3 FM
5.700 Onda Corta
95.9 Mhz FM
95.9 Mhz FM
100.9 Mhz FM
1.470 Kc AM
94.1 Mhz FM
93.9 Mhz FM
106.9 Mhz FM
91.1 Mz Fu
720 Ke AM
570 Ke AM
91.1 Mhz FM

930 pm
5:30 am
6:00 am

1.460 AM /108.0FM  5:30 am / 5:30 pm

6:00 am
330 pm
5:00 am
400am
7:00 pm

5:30 am
5:30 am /230 pm
y 10:30 pm
6:30 am
5:00 pm
6:00 am
6:00 am / 1:00 pm
6:00 am

5:30 pm
6:00 am
6:00 pm
10:00am
400 pm
7:30 pm
500 am
5:30 pm
400 am / 2:00 pm
700 pm
12:30 pm

400 am
500 am
6:00 pm
5:30 am
6:00 pm
400 pm
1230 pm
430 am /130 pm
700 am
300 pm
200 pm
1100 am
430 am / 5:00 pm
7:00 am
520 am
5230 pm
430 pm

EN COSTA RICA

EN PANAMA EN EL SALVADOR

Radio Sinfonola 90.30 P / 530 AM
Cultural Corredores 88.1 Mhz FM
Radio Maria Internacional 610 Kc AM
Radio Fides 1170 AM /3.1 FM
Cuitural los Santos 88.3 Mhz FM
Cuitural Turrialba 88.3 Mhz FM
Radio Cultural Upala 88.3. Mhz FM
Cuttural Buenos Aires 88.3 Mhz FM
Cultural Los Chiles 88.3 Mhz FM
La Voz de Talamanca 1,040 Kc AM
Cuttural La Cruz £8.3 Mhz FM
Cultural Nicoyano 88.3 Mhz FM
Radio Cultural Pital 88.3 Mhz FM
Radio Pampa 1.420 Ke AM
Cultural Boruca 88.1 Mhz FM
Radio Chorotega 1.100 Kc AM
Cuitural Maleku 8.3 Mhz FM
Radio Sinai 103.9 Mhz FM
Radio Guanacaste 1.380 Kc AM
Radio Nueva 1.140 Kc AM
Cultural Tilarin 8.3 Mhz FM
Radio Managua 980 Kc AM
Radio Cultural PZ 8.1 Mhz FM
+
Estéreo Caracol 98.1 Mhz FM
Radio Sumpul 92.1 Mhz FM
Estéreo Agape 90.1 Mhz FM
La Voz del Litoral 1.400 AM /90.1 FM
Maya Vision 106.9 Mhz FM
Radio Ulia 99.5 Mhz FM
Segundo Montes 92.1 Mhz FM
Radio Suchitidn 92.1 Mhz FM
Monsedor Romero 99.1 Mhz FM
Radio Victoria 96.4 Mhz FM
Radio Cooperativa 94.1 Mhz FM
&
Radio Sonora 1.120 Kc AM
Voz sin Fronteras 680 Ko AM
Radio Mia 650 AM / 96.7 FM
R. Universitaria 95.9 Mhz FM
ES
N MIAMA, ESTADOS UNIDOS
Radio Renacer 1.590 Kc. AM

4:00 am
12:05 pm
400 am
330 am
5:00 am
6:30 am
1210 pm
L-V12:05pm /
Sab1:20pm
L-V1:00pm /
Sab1:30pm
400 pm
T15am
5:00 am
430 pm
5:00 am / 5:00 pm
4:353m /6:00 pm
5:00am/10:30 am
3:30 pm
1:30 pm
5:00 am
430 pm
5:00 am / 6:00 pm
5:00 am
6:00am

5:30am
6:30 am
445 am
400 pm
500 am
3:00 pm
6:00-am
430 pm
5:30 am
6:30 am
500 pm

6:30 am
430 pm
4:30 am
700 am

6:00 am / 4:00 pm




